
Advances: Neurobiology of Mental Disorders  PSYT 500 
Dept. Psychiatry  Winter, 2024 

 
2024 TIMETABLE 

 
TIME: Tue. 11:30 AM-1:00 PM, and Thu. 11:30 AM-1:00 PM. 
LOCATION: McGill College 2001, Room 461 
COURSE COORDINATORS:  Dr. Tak Pan Wong  email: tak.wong@mcgill.ca 
 Dr. Lalit Srivastava email: lalit.srivastava@mcgill.ca  

Both located at Douglas Mental Health University Institute. Tel.: 761-6131, Fax: 762-3034 
OFFICE HOURS:  By appointment.  
 
DATE  TOPIC LECTURER 

 
Thu. Jan 4 Introduction L. Srivastava  
  Neurochemical organization of the brain T. P. Wong  
  
Tue. Jan 9 Neural Plasticity T. P. Wong  
 
Thu. Jan 11 Neuroimaging M. Chakravarty  
      
Tue. Jan 16 Genetics of mental disorders J. Poirier  
  
Thu. Jan 18 Epigenetics of mental disorders C. Nagy  
 
Tue. Jan 23 Schizophrenia L. Srivastava  
   
Thu. Jan 25 Schizophrenia L. Srivastava  
    
Tue. Jan 30 Schizophrenia L. Srivastava  
 
Select an article from myCourses for the TERM PAPER Assignment (OPEN on Feb 2, 9:00AM)  
    
Thu. Feb 1 Alzheimer’s disease H. Paudel  
  
Tue. Feb 6 Alzheimer’s disease H. Paudel  
  
Thu. Feb 8 Midterm exam (in class)  
    
Tue. Feb 13 Anxiety & panic disorders M. Leyton  
 
Thu. Feb 15 Post-traumatic stress disorder (PTSD) A. Brunet  
 
Tue. Feb 20 Circadian rhythms and psychiatric disorders  F. Storch  
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DATE  TOPIC LECTURER 

 
Thu. Feb 22 Autism + Discussion of Midterm L. Srivastava  
 
Tue. Feb 27 Fragile X Syndrome T. P. Wong  

 
Thu. Feb 29 Eating disorder S. El Mestikawy  
 
Mar 4 – Mar 8  STUDY BREAK   
 
Tue. Mar 12 Affective disorders and Suicide  C. Nagy 
 
Thu. Mar 14 Affective disorders and Suicide  C. Nagy 
   
Tue. Mar 19 Brain network mechanisms for behavior M. Brandon 
  
Thu. Mar 21 Bipolar disorder S. Beaulieu 
 
  TERM PAPER DUE on Mar 22, 11:59PM  
 
Tue. Mar 26 Metabolic disturbances in mental disorders P. Silveira 
 
Thu. Mar 28 Parkinson’s disease A. Milnerwood 
     
Tue. Apr 2 Cannabis and mental disorders G. Gobbi 
   
Thu. Apr 4 Substance abuse S. El Mestikawy 
 
Tue. Apr 9 Substance abuse S. El Mestikawy 
 
 
 
 


